
 

 

Product Discontinuation Notice 

End of Life Statement (EOL) 

TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG 

Waterloohain 5, 22769 Hamburg, Germany 

www.trinamic.com 

EOL-2015-11-10 

November 10, 2015 

 

 

 
 
Copyright 2015, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG.                                                                                                          www.trinamic.com 

 

 

Dear Valued TRINAMIC Customer,  

 

this product discontinuation notice is to inform you that TRINAMIC will discontinue the 

products 

 

TMC1320-LA 

TMC1340-SO 

TMC1420-LA 

TMC1620-TO 

 

This is due to components of the product that will be discontinued. We will continue 

to provide support of this product through February 15, 2016 

 

Support for this product will be limited to existing documentation that is available at 

www.trinamic.com 

Products Affected 
 

Article Name Affected Article Numbers 

TMC1320-LA 03-0002 

TMC1340-SO 03-0001 

TMC1420-LA 03-0003 

TMC1420-EVAL 40-0064 

TMC1420-EVAL-KIT 41-0018 

TMC1620-TO 03-0004 

TMC1620-EVAL 40-0076 

TMC1620-EVAL-KIT 41-0019 
 

Timing 
 

Effective date for placing last purchase orders until February 15, 2016 

Final shipments until May 15, 2016 
 

 

If you have any questions, please contact your sales partner.  


