Product Discontinuation Notice



End of Life Statement (EOL)

TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG Waterloohain 5, 22769 Hamburg, Germany www.trinamic.com

EOL-2015-11-10 November 10, 2015

Dear Valued TRINAMIC Customer,

this product discontinuation notice is to inform you that TRINAMIC will discontinue the products

TMC1320-LA TMC1340-SO TMC1420-LA TMC1620-TO

This is due to components of the product that will be discontinued. We will continue to provide support of this product through **February 15, 2016**

Support for this product will be limited to existing documentation that is available at <u>www.trinamic.com</u>

Products Affected

Article Name	Affected Article Numbers
TMC1320-LA	03-0002
TMC1340-SO	03-0001
TMC1420-LA	03-0003
TMC1420-EVAL	40-0064
TMC1420-EVAL-KIT	41-0018
TMC1620-TO	03-0004
TMC1620-EVAL	40-0076
TMC1620-EVAL-KIT	41-0019

Timing

Effective date for placing last purchase orders until	February 15, 2016
Final shipments until	May 15, 2016

If you have any questions, please contact your sales partner.